
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Term Dates 

2020 
 

 

Term 1 
Thursday 30 January – Friday 27 March 

Friday 24 January: New Staff Day:  
Monday 27 January: Australia Day Holiday Public Holiday 

Tuesday 28 January: Professional Learning Day 
Wednesday 29 January: Professional Learning Day 

Monday 9 March: Labour Day 
 

 

Term 2 
Tuesday 14 April – Friday 19 June  

Monday 13 April: Easter Monday 
Saturday 25 April: ANZAC Day 

Friday 29 May: Report Writing Day (student free) 
Monday 8 June: Queen’s Birthday 

 
 

Term 3 
Tuesday 14 July – Friday 18 September 

Monday 13 July: Professional Learning Day (student free) 
Friday 21 August: Compliance Day (student free) 

 
 

Term 4 
Monday 5 October – Thursday 10 December 

Tuesday 3 November: Melbourne Cup Day 
Monday 16 November: Report Writing Day (student free) 

Friday 20 November: Garnsey Rollover Preparation Day (student free) 
Friday 20 November: St Anne’s Professional Learning Day (student free) 
Friday 20 November: Bairnsdale Professional Learning Day (student free) 

Friday 11 December: Staff Day 
 

Tuesday 22 December: office closes 4pm 

Wednesday 6 January 2021: office reopens 

 

** The AFL Grand Final Public Holiday is not yet determined. It would likely fall in the School Holidays following 

Term 3. 


